MicroBulk Systems Product Catalog
MICROBULK SOLUTIONS | SYSTEM DESIGN | MANUFACTURING | TRAINING | INSTALLATION | SERVICE
MicroBulk Systems
Equipment for Cryogenic Service
2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
About Chart MicroBulk				   3

C-Flex Technical Information
C-Flex Flow data  22 psi LN2 Source; 4 psi Pressure Drop (max)
Smart Numbering System
/
Overall
Length
Outer
Wrap
End1
Termination
End2
Termination
                                –              –              –
S = Spiral
B = Braided
XX = ft
(60 max)
EVACUATION PORT
INNER ST
OUTER STAINLESS STEEL BELLOWS
BRAIDED COVER
AINLESS STEEL BELLOWS
END2
VACUUM SPACE BETWEEN INNER AND OUTER BELLOWS CONTAINS
MULTI LAYERS OF SUPER INSULATION MATERIALS
END1
Inner Flex
Diameter
06 = 3 8"
08 = ½"
/ 8SE = ½" SAE 45o Female
            Flare
4PT = ¼" MPT
6PT = 3 8" MPT
8PT = ½" MPT
10PT = 5 8" MPT
8T = ½” Smooth Tube
MVE1 = ½" MVE Female
                Bayonet
MVE2 = ½" MVE Male
                Bayonet
D = 625 Male Bayonet (Doser)
DS = 625 Short Male
          Bayonet (Doser)
/
/
Model 06S/B 08S/B
Inner Diameter (ID) 3/8" (9.5 mm) 1/2" (12.7 mm)
Outer Diameter (OD) 1.65" (41.91 mm) 1.80" (45.72 mm)
Minimum Flexible Bend Radius 8" (203 mm) 10" (254 mm)
Minimum Static Bend Radius 6" (152 mm) 7" (177 mm)
Maximum Operating Pressure 150 psi (10.3 bar) 150 psi (10.3 bar)
S: Spiral wrap outer covering  B: Braided outer covering
Perma-Cyl® VIP Ready
W/ DV-6R
150 PSIG RV
/
STRAIGHT W/ RV
Orientation
w/ RV
HRV = Horizontal
             w/ RV
VRV = Vertical
            w/ RV
SRV = Straight
            w/ RV
None = None
16
O R C A ™  S E L E C T I O N  G U I D E
							              Pressure Transfer		                 		        Pump Transfer
The Orca™ Delivery System Standard and Custom Delivery Units